DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Winnebago Agency, Winnebazo, Nebr.,

February 20, 1914,

Mr. E. B. Linnen,
Inspector in Charge,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Mr. Linnen:

In answer to your letter of the 17th instant
I wish to state that George Nash cannot receive his head
right money until he becomes of age. At that time he may
make application through this office.
Yery respeqtfnlly,

5 KA

~ / Superintendent.

G2
I
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Read Instructions on this Application Blank carefully

Application of

FOR THE ENROLLMENT OF

IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT

Carlisle, Pennsylvania

NAME OF AGENCY FROM WHICH PUPIL CAME:

Date of enrollment L mmd 1 PSSt g e e S U

Termobenrollment oo poe e . e b e Bt REIC e ) years

Printad by Carlisle Indians.

Important—Only those students who desire to come to Carlisle because they have a definite purpose
in view will be admitted. Applications for enrollment must be submitted in all cases for consideration
before transportation can be made available. Time will then be taken to find out the records students
have made in the schools previously attended, and to secure recommendations as to their moral character
and their worthiness for further attendance at a Government institution.




Application for Enrollment in a Non-reservation School.

(For a child enrolled at an Agency)

For and in consideration of the Government of the United States assuming the care, education, -

and maintenance in the United States Indian School at. o e e e e s A
; e 7 / .
7 ek Pt == S - ¥4 2 N5 ; . i i Lo
of  LLEX LT 1 Ch 2 o (AMaAd« . ; date of birth Z: ALV .
// (Name of Child) (Sex)
K. ¥ il _ j -
R o i B 2n B Sl M ot
S (Tribe)
NAME OF FATHER Living or DEGREE OF
(Both Indian and English) ‘ Dead ‘ ERIBE ‘ il INDIAN BLoOD
= —— o ] RS =
{ AL / s - t‘;;, | ”]Lf( e d {2 74 ‘ 7
i
e
2 for
Yesieftesre L e (AT TP
e /7 | ;
i | 9
e R e , do hereby voluntarily consent and agree to._.. ..
enrollment in said school for a period of.. . ey ; ..years, and also obligate myself to abide by all
Not less than 3
the rules and regulaticns for Indian Schools.
The said child has been enrolled in the following schools:
DATE OF DATE oF
NAME OF SCHOOL oA il CAUSE GRADE
: 4 ¥ =
1. / —~ K .
Mot et S (A

3.
4.

/“ f , ‘——\ i /

(Parent, glmrcﬁan or next of kin)
P TNk i <=

P. O. address: ... N A e e
Two Witnesses: e et B S WS Y el 7 A E . ol e el = =
/-.r‘ ./ et £
........ GO AA o T [T
=l - _"
Y1), alead L. Aat
lJ -1 I



PHYSICIAN'S CERTIFICATE.

I hereby certify that I have this day carefully examined the above-named child herein proposed

for transfer and find.. be in proper physical condition to attend school, and not afflicted

with tuberculosis or any disease which would be a menace to the health of other pupils.

This........ 7 ..... (Aa...day of ... ,

Physician at U,W

....,,...,,.,ngeney.

CERTIFICATE OF AGENT OR SUPERINTENDENT.

I hereby certify that the statements made in the foregoing applicgtion and certificate, to the best of

e i e
my knowledge and belief, are true, that the consent of (‘Z ALl / e d— vy

(Parent, guardian, or next of kin.)

was voluntary, and I recommend the transfer of said child.

A iy |
This.... /o s day of. il
A 7 /

Agent or Superintendent.

SPECIAL NOTE.

This form must be executed in duplicate when a child is transferred from a reservation to a non-
reservation school. The Superintendent of the nonreservation school will retain the original for his
files, and the duplicate shall be deposited in the Agency records. The agent will then send to the
Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate as provided by law. All the blanks must be properly
filled in every case.

NOTE.—Age limits, fourteen to twenty years. Preferably fourteen to eighteen. Students must be
at least one-fourth Indian, preferably full Indian. Special cases beyond the age limit will be given con-
sideration. An industrial course only can be taken and the term reduced to three years, in exceptional
cases.



Read Instructions on this Application Blank carefully

INDORSEMENT.S.

The laws relating to the transfer of Indian children from reservations and
schools are as follows:
E’ . — That hereafter no Indian child shall be sent from any Iindian reservation
3 to a school beyond the State or Territory in which said reservation is situat-
| ed without the voluntary consent of the father or mother of such child if
| either of them is living, and if neither of them is living without the
| voluntary consent of the next of kin of such child. Such consent shall be
| made before the agent of the reservation, and he shall send to the Com-
b missioner of Indian Affairs his certificate that such consent has been volun-
tarily given before such child shall be removed from such reservation.
[ And it shall be unlawful for any Indian agent or other employee of the
Government to induce, or seek to induce, by withholding rations or by other
improper means, the parents or next of kin of any Indian to consent to the
removal of any Indian child beyond the limits of any reservation. (28
Stats., p. 906.)
Provided, that hereafter no Indian child shall be taken from any school in
any State or Territory to a school in any other State against its will or with-
out the written consent of its parents. (29 Stats., p. 348.)

The rules provide that—

A pupil who has been regularly enrolled in a nonreservation school must
. not be taken to any other nonreservation school without the consent of both
Superintendents and the Commissioner of Indian Affairs, and Superinten-
dents will be held to strict accountability for such pupils taken to their
— sehools.

An Indian boy or girl 18 years old and over may, without the consent of
parents or others, personally sign the application form on its being changed
to suit the case.

This form is to be used only in transfers from reservations, or Indian
schools, to nonreservation schools.

Important—Only those students who desire to come to Carlisle because they have a definite purpose
in view will be admitted. Applications for enrollment must be submitted in all cases for consideration before
transportation can be made available. Time will then be taken to find out the records students have made
in the schools previously attended, and to secure recommendations as to their moral character and their
worthiness for further attendance at a Government institution.
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BRIEF.
e fo=n

APPLICATION OF

|l

¥OR THE ENROLLMENT OF

e Bimself

IN THE INDIAN SCHOOL AT

Carlisle, Pa,

—= g e T o S A - oy i

Term 6‘f enrollment, T,hragw_ _______________ (T8 s o) _..) years.

NAME OF COLLECTING AGENT:

Posiiion e e e e
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APPLICATION FOR ENROLLMENT IN A NONRESERVATION SCHOOL.
(For a child enrolled at an Agency.)

For and in consideration of the Government of the United States assuming the care, education,

and maintenance in the United States Indian School at _________Qﬁ_-'f__liﬁl_e...-_.3?.3- _______ 1
r

of .. George Wagh - - -~ .. M - ; date of birth __Feb. 16, 18985..

(Name of child.) (Bex.) ; .
______________ Winnebsgo

(Tribe.)
|
G i gy o | BAXD. e

A. A. Nash L White

' NAME OT' MOTHER.

Josephine Nash L Winnebego Full
I = - I i 3
] P Josephinaﬂash _______________________ , do hereby voluntarily consent and agree to his
(Parent, guardian, or next of kin.)
enrollment in said school for a period of _three . years, and also obligate myself to abide by

(Not less than 3.)

all the rules and regulations for Indian schools.

The said child has been enrolled in the following schools:

Date oF | DATE OF
WAMEGEHOROOR, EXROLEMENT. DISCHARGE.

|
| CAUSE, GRADE.
I I
-= |
|
i

Went to Heskell °

L rhurston Publie 1?9§HMJ 1806

: and went to
_____________________________ —— W5
|

. 1909 Unknown 7th

|
. | |

R

=3 (Parent, guardian, or next of kin.)




PHYSICIAN’S CERTIFICATE.

1 hereby certify that T have this day carefully examined the above-named child herein proposed
for transfer and find _him to be in proper physical condition to attend school, and not afflicted
with tuberculosis or any disease which would be a menace to the health of other pupils.

Canr ~
This ____~ 1 Bt ....... day of September , 1901 )
7‘?4/{ < oz <z Fr 5
Physician af . WADA8DEEO  Agency.

CERTIFICATE OF AGENT OR BONDED SUPERINTENDENT.

I hereby certify that the statements made in the foregoing application and certificate, to the best

of my knowledge and belief, are true; that the consent of . ¢M8&[EILHSE 1 :
(Parent, guardian, or next of kin.)

was voluntary, and I recommend the transfer of the said child.

This 1st day of . ceplember ; 19011

------------------- %{ . <7, %»*2’/4»

] Agent or Superintendent.

)

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL PHYSICIAN.

Eiherebyeertifyithat iogr om0 8 ai=n SIS Gles,. = o , I made a careful exami-
(As soon after arrival as possible. )
nation of the physieal eonditionof ... . . - .. theechild named in
the'foresping applicationand found .. ¢ dfobe . o 0 T Rt
I therefore recommend that the said child be ... enrolled in this school.
M dayiof gl o e Biey owih i » 190

 School Physician.

SPECIAL NOTE.

This form must be executed in duplicate when a child is transferred from a reservation to a nonreservation school.
The Superintendent of the nonreservation school will retain the original for his files, and the duplicate shall be deposited
in the Agency records. The agent will then send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate as provided by law.
All the blanks must be properly filled in every case.

If the information called for on any part of the blank is not known, that fact should be stated. No space should be
left unfilled. Whether the parents are living or dead, their names mnst be given.

The person who signs the blank as consenting to the transfer should indicate his relation to the applicant by marking
out the word *‘parent,’’ “‘guardian,’” or *“‘next of kin,” leaving unmarked only the title appropriate to the signer.

6—8T0



& INDORSEMENTS.

The laws relating to the transfer of Indian children from reservations and schools are as follows:

That hereafter no Indian child shall be sent from any Indian reservation to a school beyond the
State or Territory in which said reservation is situated without the voluntary consent of the father
or mother of such child if either of them are living, and if neither of them are living without the
voluntary consent of the next of kin of such child. Such consent shall be made before the agent of
the reservation, and he shall send to the Commissioner of Indian Affairs his certificate that such
consent has been voluntarily given before such child shall be removed from such reservation. And
it shall be unlawful for any Indian agent or other employee of the Government to induce, or seek to
induce, by withholding rations or by other improper means, the parents or next of kin of any Indian
to consent to the removal of any Indian child beyond the limits of any reservation. (28 Stats., p. 906.)

Provided, That hereafter no Indian child shall be taken from any school in any State or Territory
to a school in any other State against its will or without the written consent of its parents. (29 Stats.,

p. 348.)
The rules provide that—

A pupil who has been regularly enrolled in a nonreservation school must not be taken to any
other nonreservation school without the consent of both Superintendents and the Commissioner of
Indian Affairs, and Superintendents will be held to strict accountability for such pupils taken to

their schools.

An Indian boy or girl 18 years old and over may, without the consent of parents or others, per-
sonally sign the application form on its being changed to suit the case; but in all cases where the
parents are living they should first be consulted.

This form is to be used only in transfers from reservations or Indian schools to nonreservation

schools.
B—R70



Age /é__ years Respiration .

He!gbr.,....d._.“_____ 5 j—!ns & Insp. __ 67 Ears...... ﬂ

Mensuration ¢ __j_
Werg‘ht/‘?\a . Ibs. ( Bxp 352—-— Throat
767
TemPErature ool e Vaccination

Pu!se.-..........g__,é/_.________.________________ Viston ===

Inspection . ____ m( Z - Ny

Palpation .. 0-& oy BN S R . L e

B i i e N B e o m e Ny o e

Auscultation . JK_ S e i S e S A R S e ST

FAMILY HISTORY.

LIVING. ‘ CONDITION OF HEALTH. l DEAD. CAUSE OF DEATH.
|

Father_._____ _____

Mothar o - e Rt

Brothers _-__..____ %

Sisters____________

Present condition ______ ﬁ7/ L SO e SR, ol (WO~ — oo Vo T WS S0 S O Wi WOt e e L

-
&= This form is for the record of the physical condition of pupils of boarding or nonreservation Tndian schools. Tt should be
filled in by the school physician at the time of the admigsion of the pupil.
Physicians in the field should use this form fo record the examination of pupils for transfer to nonreservation schools. Tt should
accompany the pupils’ transfer blanks.
The reverse side is intended as a card-index case-record for use by all Service physicians. 61955



CASE RECORD, 5—354&.
Name

A S Sex { Male. Tribe { Full }

Female. L

i
¥

_____________________________________________ Residence

DATE. SYMPTOMS. TREATMENT, DIAGNOSIS. REMARKS.
e T P R, History, progress, s termination
of the disease.
________________ 3%%QKT4
g "_; Rl _:—: --------------- MF IR ) S| S e T
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HENRY FORD, President

: Nt
R IUII  ee s Automobile Manufacturers

_ Dewoit,U.S.A. 8eptember 28th, 1917.
Mr John Frances, Jr.,

United States Indian 8chool,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear sir:=

ALL STATEMENTS OR AGREEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS LETTER ARE CONTINGENT ON STRIKES.ACCIDENTS.FIRES,OR ANY OTHER CAUSES BEYOND OUR CONTROLAND ALL
CONTRACTS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE SIGNATURE OF A DULY AUTHORIZED EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF TH!S COMPANY, CLERICAL ERRORS SUBJECT TO CORRECTION.

We acknowledge receipt of your letter of the 25th

instant inclosing check for George Nash which we have de=

livered to him,

Tharking you for the favor, we are

Yours very truly,

FORD MOTOR CONPANY,
Department of Education,
7~ y

Bl’a@&f}? ' .

ABW-L P ——

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY AND NOT TO INDIVIDUALS
REFERRING TS THE FOLLOWING NMUMBER:



T L
Se tember 25, 1917.

Mr. Duran

Jm‘ completed the Studentgt

Sourse at the Ford and will be reperted "droppedr.
Arneld Helliday m returned to the Ford so wiil
- be reenrolled, aa"an outing pupil.

Very truly yburs



"

HENRY FORD. President.
EDSEL B.FORD, Vice Pres. & Secretary

F.L.KLINGENSMITH,Vice Fres.& Treas Aulom()bile Manufac-turers
Detroit,U.S.A.
United States Indian School Sept 21 1917

Carlisle
Pa

Gentlemen: Attention - IMr, John Francis Jr.

ALL STATEMENTS OR AGREEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS LETTER ARE CONTINGENT ON STRIKES,ACCIDENTS FIRES,OR ANY OTHER CAUSES BEYOND OUR CONTROLAND ALL
CONTRACTS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE SIGNATURE OF A DULY AUTHORIZED EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF THIS COMPANY. CLERICAL ERRORS SUBJECT TO CORRECTION.

We wish to advise that Geo. Nash has now completed
the Student's Course and will be considered as a regular employee

It will therefore be in order for you to forward his
deposit at the Carlisle School for delivery to Mr. Nash, Thanking
you for your attention to this matter, we are,

FORD MOTOR COMPANY
Department of Education

By- @&,j P A

P 7;4.&/
43,75
296

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TS THE COMPANY AND NOT TO INDIVIDUALS
REFERRING TO THE FOLLOWING NUMBER:



£ September 25, 1917.

¥r. As Ba \v:i.nter -
Department of Eamaﬁmn Ford lotor Co.
Detreit, Jichigan. ,

f

Dear Siri- 7l J

f}mplyxmr with ymr mmmﬁatam
I enclose herewith a eheabk for 5202.96 rm

—Gooxge Nash's account, fhis being the total

amount due him o7 our Yooks.

I have als# had nis mm*romwﬁ

from the rolls of the scheol sinte he has com-
pleted the Students! {ourse there.
Very truly yours

Superintendent.

Inclesure
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Juy 12, 1917,

Depariment of Zducation ¥erd Motor Co.,.
Detrelt, Michigan. _ '

Dear 3iri:-

I have a letter from George Mash saying
that the Ford boys are o have a vacation beginning
July 21st and that he would liXe to draw $100.00
Trom nis account here te nmeet expenses during that
peried. Goorge has 3177.69 to his credit here.

TPlease advise if I shall send him
the meney he has requested.

Very truly yours

Superintendent.
NRD









HENRY FORD, President.
JAMES COUZENS,Vice Pres&Treas.
F.L.KLINGENSMITH, Secratary.

Detroit,U.S.A. May, 16 1917

Mr, John Francis, Jr.
United States Indian School
Carlisle, Pa,

Dsar Sir:

ALL STATEMENTS OR AGREEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS LETTER ARE CONTINGENT ON STRIKES,ACCIDENTS,FIRES,OR ANY OTHER CAUSES BEYOND OUR CONTROL AND ALL
CONTRACTS ARE SUBJECT TO APFROVAL BY THE SIGNATURE OF A DULY AUTHORIZED EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF THIS COMPANY., CLERICAL ERRORS SUBJECT TO CORRECTION.
¥

Our employee Mr, George Nash called upon the

U Fnre

writer yesterday stating that he would like teo draw his
full pay this pay-day in order that he might purchase
some clothes, books and ot her necessities which he is in
nead of at the present time.

We have to-day authorized our Pay Office to allow
Mr, Nash te draw his pay in full,

We trust that our unusual precedure in this matter

meets with your approval,

GWG-JC

PLEASE: ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TOTHE COMPANY AND NOT TO INDIVIDUALS

— NG TO THE FOLLOWING NUMBER:



-
C.

3¢ &8,

=Codan

¥ FORD, Préaident

: '
F.L.KLINGENSMITH, Vice Fres.& Treas. All l()mObile Ma IIUfa clturers

EDSEL B.FORD, Secretary.

37647

Detroit,lU.S.A. March 17th 1917

Mr » 0. H. Lipps,
Superintendent, United States Indian School

Carlisle Fa

My dear IMr. Lipps:

ALL STATEMENTS OR AGREEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS LETTER ARE CONTINGENT ON STRIKES, ACCIDENTS.FIRES,OR ANY OTHER CAUSES BEYOND OUR CONMTROL AND ALL
CONTRACTS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE SIGNATURE OF A4 DULY AUTHORIZED EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF THIS COMPaNY. CLERICAL ERRORS SUBJECT TO CORRECTION.

Mr. Geo Nash, an employee of this Company and
recently from the Carlisle School has expressed a desire
to take up a course in the Mchigan State Auto School in
this city. The Course with the Auto School will take up
time outside of working hours.

We have previously looked into this Course and
have found it to be one worth the time and expenditure of
money necessary. We do not know how much money Iir. Nash
has desposited at the Carlisle School. In order for him
to take the Course it is necessary that he first make a
payment of $1l00C cash,

We would be glad to have you advise us the amount
of his present bank account and whether or not he has sufs

ficient to warrant an expenditure of this amount at présent.
77

Yours very gruly, 7

GWG S

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY AND NOT TO INDIVIDUALS
REFERRING TO THE FOLLOWING NUMBER:



22y

Mareh 21, 1917.

Kre. G Wo Griswold,

Department of Hducation,

Pord Motor Compsany,

Detroit, HMich.

Bear_gﬁr:

;%bé;%i* Replying to your letter relative to George
Andezsen, one of our Garlisle boys, who has exJ;ZEEEE*
o denire”to take up & course in the Michipan State Auto~
mobile School, I have to advise that the books here show
thet he has 876.19 to his evedit. If you wish me to send
& check to you for this emount and you rotain his next
pay, these two amounts will just about meke up what he
needs for his tuition at the school. Lot me know whether
I shall send the check.

Very truly yours,

D:R Superintendent,



HENRY FORD, President

F.L.KLING ENSMITH, Vice Pres.&Treas.
EDSEL B.FORD, Secretary.

=
‘M\
q. |
|
n !y
\,\/ d v
Detroit,U.S.A.

lir. John Francis, Jr., Apr 10 1917
Supt. United States Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Sir:

ALL STATEMENTS OR AGREEMENTS CONTAINED IN THIS LETTER ARE CONTINGENT ON STRIKES, ACCIDENTS FIRES,OR ANY OTHER CAUSES BEYOND OUR CONTROLAND ALL
CONTRACTSARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE SIGNATURE OF A DULY AUTHORIZED EXECUTIVE OFFICER OF THIS COMPANY. CLERICAL ERRORS SUBJECT TO CORRECTION

~

We have today delivered to@r.
$100.00 enclosed with your letter of April 3rd.

George NashJ check for

Ve wrote you

under separate cover several days ago concerning the case of
Philip Welmas.

GWG MGE

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS T
TC THE COMPANY AND NOT T2 INDIVIDUALS
REFERRING TO THE FOLLOWING NUMBER:



Hnited ﬁmtez Post Office, Form 3849,

PosTMARK OF

DE'—IV lcE—HE T INSURED, A D 0. 0 D. .ﬂ"-.. Dmvgny_orrmn
M i &

\ A
Please present this notice af the post office indicated in the posimark
and oblainesisiesads. or insured, article No. -
(Croes out and writs, or stamp, *C, 0, D.") 1
To be written when
| carrier has no post-
(Insert amount dus on C. O, D. mail. Draw line through spaces not used.) TATEIE sen
If, however, your mail is delivered by city or rural carrier, this is simply to notify you that he has called but
could not make delivery and will call again
If you desire your mail delivered to another person (tth can not be doneif delivery has been restricted to addresses), or forwarded to
another post office, fill outthe order on the reverse hereof.
Additional postage required to forward o _______ cents.
(Amount to be fillsd in by postmaster when the notice is sent to another post office.) POSTMASTER.
(8paces below for delivery record of registered mail; for use only at offices baving card delivery systems.)
Recerved the above-described article.

(Name or signature of addressee,)

0 5—a741 {Signature of person signing recelpt, If ofher than addressee.]



The order below affects the articles described on the face of this card only.
(If you wish to use an order, fill out the form below and return it to the post office, )

Postmaster: Dated SIS i)

Please {;.oiﬁi::g } the mail deseribed on the other side of this card to

(Wielte abova the name of person to whom 621‘\-!11.‘ 18 to be made, or name of post office, State, aud street address, if any,
where mail is to be forwarded. )

(Signature,)
*Erase ““deliver’ or “forward” a8 may be proper.
I verify the above signature.

A new prepayment of postage, not fae,
is required for forwarding other than
forelgn or first—class domestic mail.

Regl d mail “Deliver to add: only' ghall not be delivered to any person except the addressee, not even on his

written order,

tared mail may be fm'vnnled upon written order of an:r reon to whom it is deliverable.
Identification shall always be req Pml‘f e maeil iz

Insured mail is delivered in sccordance with the rules govnufn( delivery of registered mail. e b—0T41
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August 17:1 1916

Fostmaster,C-riisle,Pa.
Daardér:=

You have a registered letter for George ¥ash, W12
you please ferward it to # §3 LaBelle Ave., Highland Park,
Hichigane

Very truly yours

Clexk in charge Indian Scheol
Maile






Kav 17th, 1916.

Mr. George Hush,
Tharston, Nebraska.
My dsar 8ir:

“he spproved applicstion for your re-anrolment
at Carlisle has been received and wiil be placed on
file.

It ig noted that the farm work al your Rhome may
keep you until June Ake 18t and you are hereby advised
that it will be enmtirely sstisfactory to us here if you
report here for enrolment st any time before July the
ist.

Very truly vours,

K, Aet ing Superintendent,

(Copy to Supt. Babooek.)



.{ Superintendent’s urston, Nebrecks,
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OFFICE April 6, 1916.
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Supt.: 0. H. Lipps,

Carlisle, Penna.
Dear Mr. Lipps{

Your letter and application blanks received. I will
have them filled and epproved by Supt. Babcock so ss to be

ready to leave by the 15th of Ilay.

Yours respt.

§§§Z§}~a;z/e ‘f;?é;bdb/ﬂfi’




CHAS.R.FREDERICKSON. PRESIDENT E£.0.SELBY, V Pres&TrEAS. E.C_SELBY, SECReTARY
C.B. M7 COY, CHAIRMAN OF THE BoarD C.E.SHREFFLER, AsST SECY-TREAS:

W.N.DAY, DIRECTOR oF METALSALES

g, e e s,
SUCCESSORS TO
THE MEEK COMPANY.
THE TUSCARORA ADVERTISING CO.
THE STANDARD ADVERTISING CO.

SALES OFFICES 3 MaiN OrFices ANDFACTORIES
IN ALL LARGE CITIES COSHOCTON,OHIO. USA

ART CALENDARS,CELLULOID AND LEATHER ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES
el LITHOGRAPHED METAL SIGNS

PHILADELPHIA, PA.

Mareh, 27, 1916.

Mr. Oscar Lipps.
s S« Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.

My dear Mr. Lipps;

I have just ceme out of the Presbyterian Hospital from an opera-

tion for acute appendicitis. I was laid up three weeks., This is
why you did not hesr from me about nmy two brothers who wantei to

prepare themselves to enter the Ford factory.

Robert has decided to remain on the farm, but Georse is reaily to
come anvtime he hears from you with instructions. George says
that he means business and he also agrees to put his best blows
into the work in the next siXx or eight months so that he will be
well prepared when the time comes for your gelection.

Please let me hear from you at your earliest convenience how soon
you cen send for him andi will it be possible to have hin enter
goon after the first of April.

AHN/EH Sinceraly your Priend,
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- I CHAS.R.FREDERICKSON. PRESIDENT E.Q.SELBY. VPresETREAS E.C.SELBY, SECRETARY
# E e‘*“%‘ & C.B.ME COY, CHATRMAN OF THE Boanp C.E.SHREFFLER, AssT SEcy TREAS.
W- gk W.N. DAY, DiRecTOR OF METALSALES

SUCCESSORS TO

THE MEEH COMPANY.
THE TUSCARORA ADVERTISING CO.
THE STANDARD ADVERTISING CO.

SALES OFFICES
IN ALL LARGE CITIES

o : MaIN OFFICES AND FACTORIES
COSHOCTON, OHIO. US.A.

ART CALENDARS,CELLULOID AND LEATHER ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES
iRy LITHOGRAPHED METAL SIGNS

AMERICAN-MADE ADVERTISING SPECIALTIES
PHOMNE SPRUCE B255 1508 ARCH STREET

PHILADELPHIA, PA.
Mareh, 29, 1916.

Mr. 0. H. Lipps.
U. Sa Inlian SﬂhOOlq
Carlisle, Pa.

My dear Mr. Lipos.
George whioh sounds very encourasingz.

He says that he wants to show you that he is
in earnest and to prove this he will stand his own expenses to
garlisle and says that he thinks yvou have done enough in giving
him a chance to bs a canidate for: the Ford factory.

Hoping that this will also be a guide in your
decision in accepting my brother back, I am

AHN/EH gincerely vour friend,
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-g- Ry, A, 4, Bash,

faavery whan be 18 glven an opportunity to do nonmething
difierent Twu whet we ofler here.
i hmope we ghsll ses Gearge here soon nd that we oam
fevor 1in Juving the next eehosl yoar ss ia desgirsd,
dssuring o0 thet 1 was pleassd te hen- of wour own
fortunsie resovery Irox The attsel of sppendisitis vhish
kopt pom in the hespital three weeks, I remain,

Very tvaly yours,

e, Sepevrintenient,

oy o
-—

(Gopy o Supt, Bube



Hareh 30th, 1916.

¥r. A. H, Nash,
18509 Areh St., Philsdelphia,

Dear ¥r., Lash:

I nereby ecknowledige regeipt of your lsittors of
the 77tk erd 9th ol Nereh, respestively, and take the
opportunity to etate that 1 will gledly efieet the re-
enrolmont at Cgrliale of youar Brthar George at any time
e prrives afere. An spplication for his snirance here
should bBe Tilled oual and gpproved by Superintendent Bab-

soeck helfora e gtartg gnd then onr ragerds will be com~

‘plete, A bleak forum upon whieh the applieetion msy bhe

submitted o the Superintondent for appmeval will bhe sent
to Gesoarge 4iraet.

< must agaln egll atterntion to the fact that George
¥i11l have to eome hero with the understanding thet Le must
avalt hia tuwe for -éelemian to take the training &t the
Pord Hotor Company's faptery in Det voit, Wlshigan, smd that
his seleetion will deperd om what he doee while preparing
himgelf to be recommenied for the place. Unless he is a

villing wor¥ker here he esnnot e axpectad 4o prove sstis-



ey

kigreh 30th, 1916.

Wre Guorge idusk,
Thurgion, lehraska.

Ay dsar ¥riemd:

Your bwother Albert H. has iaformed me that
gou ¢an srrarge 1o pay for your Tvanaportatior fo Care
lisle 17 the ovporiunity 18 givan won %o vesnvell for
the purpcse of preparing yourself to be uslaated latar
o to take the gpeelal courze of $training in the Ford
¥oter Compery's fentory in Detroit, Miehizen. I heve
writter him that I will Zledly give you the privilege
to returm here for the parpose mentioned, hnt thet it
mzet be snderatoed thet pour work will hsve to bs taken
izto conzideration wher the time comos tc determine
whether you shouwld bo rssommended o talte the work im
the Ford fuetory in preferense to wome ons alse, and
that you mmat await gyour turn,

Thers iz analesed hevewith » blank form you should
£111 out and hegve srpreved by Superintendent Bnbeoaek be-
fore you stert for Carlisle,

Vary tvuly yours,

XK., Superintendent,

‘ff.“



Thurston, Nebraska,
Dec. 3ist. 1915.
Supt. 0.d. Lipps,
Carlisle, Pa,
Dear Mr. Lipps:

e wrote you a letter some time ago stating that
we would like verymuch to join the Ford moter Gompanies' force
which was answered by acting Supt. Mr, Huii.

Robert and 1 are Hoth ex-students of Carlisle, we
feel that through your essistance and the school we could be
helpe& end grented a privlidge to enter. Te will also asure
you that we will make good use of this opertunity. Now we
mean business, we have a splendid chance right here in our
home town if we can complete fhis trade.

Trusting thet you will give this your personal at-
tention, and hoping to have a favorsble reply. 'ie are,

Yours very truly,
%MW

P. 5.- Wewill be prepared to enter sny time after the 1st.,

of Feburary gr possibly sooner,



Jan, 1%th, 1916,

Hesars. George snd Robert Nash,
pe
Thurston, Rebr,

Hy dear Friends:

Replying 10 your letter of the 5lat nltinme in
regard to your Jjoining the young mwen Lrom “nis school
wWho are mow being imsirusted in the Ford lotor Company's
feetory in Detroit, Michigan, this is to state that we
havo on¥ full guota of twenty-five hoys mow in the Pord
faetory and that otharg to take the nlaces of those who
complete the conrse and ave placed elsewhore rust be
selected from among those bawys here who are appllicants
for the special privilege. e are not allowing any boys
to go To the Ford factory except under our Tuting System
and though you should return here to continue with your
school work until you can be selected for the apedial
work no assurance can be given you {hat your applications
could be considered for a yoar or movre. Thore are & num-
ber of boys now here who are preparing themselves to he

selected,

Very truly yours,

HEM. Superintendent,



Thurston, Nebraska.

Oety 27, 1915,

Supt. O.H.Lipps,

Carlisle, Pa.
My dear Mr. Lipps:

AS I wish to become an auto machanic an not having
the chance I am wrkiting to you for assistance.

As being an ex-student of Carlisle, is there any chance
to enter the Ford llotor Co., through the Carlisle Indien
School?

The automobile businmess is a coming business so my
ambition is to become an suto machanic or expert. I heve a
brother in the automobile business snd also interested in
an &uto Bolo Co.,in which Ford Cars.are only used. I figure
this will be an oﬁgng for me if I should complete the course.

Hoping to hear from you soon. I remain,

Yours (fry truly, o Y
PP Liff;;%?;&téé/a




»
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Oot, 28th, 1915.

Mr .\Georga Y. Hash, j

Thurgston, Nebrasksa,

iy dear Friend:

I have receivaed vour letter of the 27th instant
and must staete in reply thereto that ot this time places
are not svailable in the Ford Motor Company's factory in
Detroit for the boys whose names are on the waiting list
here.

How soon additional places ean be promised us I do
not know, but with a number of boys now in school awelt-
ing their chance no assurance can be given you that a
plece can be found for you in the fature.

Trusting thet vou will succeed in getting a chance
somewhere olse, 1 am,

Very truly gours,

HKN., . Aeting Superintendent,



ingust J4th, 1914,

Wir. George RNash,
Thmraton, Rehraaka,
Iy deary Triend:

I thank yon for fhe information contained in
yows Tevor of fugnst the 128h,. %o the efvect that you
anl yowr brofher Tohert world ke fo bring o party of
sinfents %o Carlisle 1P frorsporiaiion can be provided
for yom, I presume that hoth of yom woul? want %o de re-
enrclled, If so, 1% conl? he ar-angell to wrovile trams-
rortation for yon becanse you heve nst yeb remched the
age of 21 reers, Robert's framsporfation conld e Pro-
vifaf as eseort o the party 1f %e could arrange with
fSuperintenlent Young to Be Qetailed for that duty. et
re suggeat, therefo-e, that you an® Fober: fale $his mat-
ter lato conmideraticn with Superintenient Toung so thad
vou can lesrn what he Qesirec to heve you do.

The Hlanks I enclone herewith may he Ldstriduted
amojing the roung people who Gesire o come to Qarlisle with
o, so that snplications for thelr enrolment can be sube
nif*eld %o yowr Superintendent for his consideration and ap=-
praval. Whatever assistanee they then require will gladly
he given,



- #r, George Rasgh, Thurelon, Tehrasks,

Roping that yon w11} Jet me know in vhat other
way J cuan aandst you In completing tha arrangementa lesired
By you end yowr Yrother, 7 am, wifh heat wishes,

Tonr friend,

e Superviger in Charge.

(Capy 4o Supery ntenlent Young)



e

Thurstsn, MIESL.‘:TH
awgustolz, 114,
deex ' ¥x, Lipps:
I'en vritivy this Yetler to imnform you that Rebert emd
I figure that we cen bring ebeut eight er nime pupils back te
Carligle providing thetl free {ramspertations cem be furnished
us, Fo will glse try Lo ;thut'pupils whew im eur apimiemn are
deserving, smd will preve themselves a credit to the school, amd
try te zcquire on edwcetion, Trusting le heer frem you very soon,
I auw sincerely your friend,

2\
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February 17th,1914.

Superintendent,
Winnebago Agency,
Neb.
Dear Sir,

Another Winnebago boy, George Nash, age 189 desires
t0 know what disposition has been made of his annulty check,
He desires it sent here, and if this is in accordance with
your instructione, I would recommend that it be forwarded to
me to be deposited to his credit for use from time to time
ag he needs money. '

Very respectfully,

W.H M, Supervisor in charge.



duna 16%h, 1814,

¥rg, Jogarhine Haah,
Trursion, Nehraska,

My desr Hadsn:

muin 48 to inform won thed your sors, Tobord
gad George, will leswe heoe fhis sy aning for your heie.
Cransnoriation for thedy passege t6 Thardaton wili bs gro=-
vided for their use and ¥ wuid thank you o le$ me hear
frawm yon vhen they have m'r:t‘t_;aﬁ st that point,

Hoping that you will be woll plessed with the
progreés they made a% Cariinle, I rennin,

‘J(&:f’;-" Lrnly yours,
Wi, Superviser in Chargee

opy 40 Sanerintendent Spear,



June 9th, 1914,

My desar Hr, Nash:

This is to acknowledge receipt of your favor of
June the 8th, advising that your bdrothers desire to
leave for the west on Monday evening, June the 15th,

It will be entirely agreeable to arrange so that
they can leave here on that date, and it is hoped the
boys éan come here a day or two previous to complete the
getting ready of thelr haggnge.

Very ftruly yours,
HXid. Supervigsor in CGharge,.

Mr, A, H. Hagh.
113 Bo. B8th B4., Fhiladelphia.









Thurston, Nebr,
April,13,1912.

Supt., M. Friedman
Cerlisle, Pa.
Dear Sir;
Your circular letter received sometime 2go in regards
to the students going into the country to work, Robert and George
are practically farmers, they have been reised end have worked
on the ferm. It is my wish that they should learn a trade; they
always liked the sutomobile business. 1f you could place them
where they could pick up the trade, it would be a great benfit
to them in this westernm country.
Your every effort is sppreciated, 3he boye like Carlisle
fine,

Yours respectfully,

lM@LW %&QL



Apr13 17, 1912,

Mre. Josephline ¥ash
hurs oy Hehrs
Pesr {riendle

I have your letter relative to your two
boys, RoLert and Ceorge, and note what you say rogarte
ing thelr frades. They gre toth working in the Print
Shcp now and as we have g very Tinely equipped shop,

I think they willil derilve much heneflt in the tine
snent there.

Thewr brother Albert, wrote to me sometime
ago, saying that ﬁe wonld 1ike to find work for them
in the c¢lty this sumere I wrote him that this would
be satisfactory, provided the boys went out under our
regualr cuting rules. I have not heard from him lately

Very truly yours

Superintendent.
HRD
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